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12/30/17 Turn-n-Burn Results

Name
Open AM
Jamie
Colleen
Penny
Carley

Open PM
Jamie
Colleen
Penny
Carley

2500 AM
Marty
Angie
Sheri
Deborah
Jamie

2500 PM
Marty
Sheri
Tanya
Angie
Jamie

1000 AM
Aspen
Bekkie
Meredith
Rachelle
McKinzie

1000 PM
Aspen
Bekkie
Meredith
Rachelle
McKinzie
Dominique

200 AM

Dominique
Stevie Rae
Dominique

Sutter
Kingsbury
Marston
Pewonka

Sutter
Kingsbury
Marston
Pewonka

Fox
Finley
Philpott
Dial
Sutter

Fox
Philpott
Ledbetter
Finley
Sutter

Tittle
Bowerman
Pierce-Brewer
Mose

Adams

Tittle
Bowerman
Pierce-Brewer
Mose

Adams

Hart

Hart
Willis
Hart

Horse

Ezera Brooks

Cinco de Cash
Obivious Dignity - Quiz
BKT Zans Hobby Twist

Ezera Brooks

Cinco de Cash
Obivious Dignity - Quiz
BKT Zans Hobby Twist

Mia Famous Judge

Plain Jane

Say Leo in French - Frosty
JZA Classy Leager

Whole Lakota Cash - Chance

Mia Famous Judge

Say Leo in French - Frosty
Dash to Perfection

Plain Jane

Whole Lakota Cash - Chance

Idabee Style on Fire
Oakie Fantasy
News of A Hero

Ril Cash Queen

Bet

Idabee Style on Fire
Oakie Fantasy

News of A Hero

Ril Cash Queen

Bet

Shoot Yeah Im Jettin

My Harts The Judge
Dashing Millie McCoy -Millie
Drifter Jet Hancock

Time

15.39
15.397
15.83
15.924

15.39
15.397
15.83
15.924

16.13
16.201
16.788
17.021
999.99

16.13
16.684
99.99
915.928
999.99

16.608
16.75
21.85+
23.297+
27.652+

16.608
16.75
21.85+
23.297+
27.652+
99.99

16.526
16.584
17.431

$ Won

$ 48.00
$ 32.00
$ .

$ .

$ 48.00
$ 32.00
$ .

$ .

$ 30.00
$ 20.00
$ .

$ .

$ .

$ 30.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 18.00
$ 12.00
$ 20.00
$ 12.00
$ 8.00
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Jaymie
Jaymie
Camie
Stevie Rae
Dana

200 PM
Dominique
Jaymie
Jaymie
Dominique
Carley
Camie

4D AM
1D

Jamie
Colleen
Lexi
Penny
Barbara
Marty
Skye

2D
Carley
Mecarte
Angie
Bekkie
Aspen
3D
Catherine
Stephanie
Mecarte
Chris
Christine
Bekkie
Therese
Kashtin
McKinzie
4D

Kelsie
Tanya
Carley
Sierra
Stephanie
Skye
Rachelle
Jackie

Leach
Leach
Johnston
Willis
Millin

Hart
Leach
Leach
Hart
Pewonka
Johnston

Sutter
Kingsbury
Goss
Marston
Goss

Fox
Miller

Pewonka
Cook
Finley
Bowerman
Tittle

White
Garcia
Cook
Nelson
Conley
Bowerman
Mott
Waibel
Adams

Miller
Ledbetter
Pewonka
Ferguson
Garcia
Miller
Mose
Rhoden

Reel Fast - Reel

CSE Prada

SC Famous Last Words
Spark Sports Fan - Big Al
Itchi Kahn

My Harts The Judge

CSE Prada

Reel Fast - Reel

Drifter Jet Hancock
Master Matt Knight - Jedi
SC Famous Last Words

Ezera Brooks

Cinco de Cash

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Obivious Dignity - Quiz
Vegas

Pistol Packing Twist

A Short Night - Shorty

BKT Zans Hobby Twist
Atticus

Plain Jane

Lucky Glo Starbuck
Idabee Style on Fire

Jezebel's Devil Woman
Wisedigger - Digger
Pine Bar Colonel - Levi

FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi

Odie Bar Beach - Odie
Oakie Fantasy

Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Desert Maestro

Aly Kat

PG Dry Dually

Dash to Perfection

Mae West

Eye Like Big Boots
Lakota Light

AMR Chick My Dry Fire
Ril Cash Queen

THR Famous Flurry

17.498
17.637
18.445

19.43

26.655+

16.526
16.718
17.354
17.431
17.905
18.445

15.39
15.397
15.507

15.83

15.85
15.861
15.884

15.924
15.957
16.201
16.274
16.302

16.451
16.602
16.634
16.675
16.684

16.75
16.755
16.783
16.881

16.891
17.007
17.055
17.171
18.708
19.839
23.297
915.867

©® &H

©® &H

©* A

©* A

$
$

18.00
12.00

123.00
82.00

111.00
74.00

94.00

63.00

82.00
55.00
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Sage
Emily
Garan
Ani

Chris
Stephanie
Aliyah
Talia
Adriene

4D PM
1D
Jamie
Colleen
Lexi
Penny
Marty
2D
Carley
Mecarte
Sage
Kelsie
Bekkie
Aspen
3D
Catherine
Mecarte
Chris
Christine
Sierra
Bekkie
Therese
Kashtin
McKinzie
4D
Carley
Aliyah
Rachelle
Skye
Jackie
Angie
Garan
Chris
Barbara
Adriene

Sidepot AM
1D

Smith
Geist
Buller
Husaby
Nelson
Garcia
Johnston
Radabaugh
Steffan

Sutter
Kingsbury
Goss
Marston
Fox

Pewonka
Cook
Smith
Miller
Bowerman
Tittle

White
Cook
Nelson
Conley
Ferguson
Bowerman
Mott
Waibel
Adams

Pewonka
Johnston
Mose
Miller
Rhoden
Finley
Buller
Nelson
Goss
Steffan

JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
Hope

Caddy

Blitz

Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit
Tango

Tejon

Gemmers French Gold - Lady
Fires Bug

Ezera Brooks

Cinco de Cash

Dats Blazin - Popcorn
Obivious Dignity - Quiz
Pistol Packing Twist

BKT Zans Hobby Twist
Atticus

JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
PG Dry Dually

Lucky Glo Starbuck

Idabee Style on Fire

Jezebel's Devil Woman
Pine Bar Colonel - Levi
FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi
Odie Bar Beach - Odie
Eye Like Big Boots

Oakie Fantasy

Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Desert Maestro

Aly Kat

Mae West

Tejon

Ril Cash Queen

AMR Chick My Dry Fire
THR Famous Flurry

Plain Jane

Caddy

Docs Lottagold Olena - Kit
Vegas

Fires Bug

916.451
916.561
916.972
917.06
917.146
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

15.39
15.397
15.645

15.83
15.861

15.924
15.957

16.06
16.079
16.274
16.302

16.451
16.634
16.675
16.684
16.713

16.75
16.755
16.783
16.881

17.055
18.017
23.297
915.592
915.867
915.928
916.972
917.146
999.99
999.99

©® &H

©® &H

©* A

$
$

97.00
65.00

87.00
58.00

75.00
50.00

65.00
43.00
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Colleen Kingsbury
3D

Kashtin Waibel
Kashtin Waibel
Garan Buller
Sidepot PM

1D

Colleen Kingsbury
3D

Kashtin Waibel
Kashtin Waibel

500 Novice Rider AM
1D

Kashtin Waibel
May Petrie
Aliyah Johnston
Ani Husaby

500 Novice Rider PM
1D

Kashtin Waibel
2D

Aliyah Johnston
4D

Kia Moorhead

Cinco de Cash
Desert Maestro

Desert Maestro
Caddy

Cinco de Cash

Desert Maestro
Desert Maestro

Desert Maestro

Plumbs Flash of Lite - Rain
Tejon

Where are you Scooby Doo

Desert Maestro
Tejon

Drifter Jet Hancock

15.397
16.697

16.783
916.972

15.397

16.697
16.783

16.697
16.725
17.062
921.169

16.697

18.139

23.619

©® &H

48.00

32.00

36.00

24.00

19.00
13.00

10.00

8.00

6.00



